Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchirof,

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback Nedd]

~———

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institution

Academic Year:- 20 j - 2 2

Name of the Student:-
Class:-

1. The class room & furniture are available?
O Excellent O Very Good O Good 0O Fair O poor

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maj e%) \
O Below Average 00 Average [ Good Very Ggod 03 Excellent
3. The labs are adequate and well equipped

O Below Average [ Avera 0Good 0O Very Good [ Excellent

4. Parking facilitiss are favailable*
00 Belo erage \J Average [ Good 0 Very Good [J Excellent

) ’ter\esources are adequately provided*
( Betow Average (0 Average [ Good [ Very Good [J Excellent
= il

yd )6 Safe drinking water is available*

() Below Average (1 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
[J Below Average (1 Average [1Good [JVery Good [ Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
(1 Below Average [J Average  [1Good [ Very Good (] Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available®
1 Below Average I Average  [1Good | Very Good Fxgellent

& .
=y

10.Track for handicapped student is available*
L] Below Average [ Average Good | Very Good | Excellent

11.First aid cum sick room is available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [1Good [ Very Good Excellent

12.Seminar hall is available*
0 Below Average O Average [ Good [ Very Good Excellent

13.Library facilities is available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good [ Very Good ] Excellent

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*
O Below Average O Average [ Good O Very Good 1 Excellent

Suggestion (if any):-

o




REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum 1A

Academic Year :- 2021-22 o 7 //
sy
College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum 1\

Session :- 2021-22

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 16 33 47 19 0

o) 14 35 46 20 0

3 14 47 39 15 0

4 9 37 48 21 0

5 14 42 43 16 0

6 9 37 46 23 0

7 6 37 47 19 6

8 10 44 40 12 9

9 13 53 37 12 0

10 11 51 40 13 0

11 13 43 40 19 0

12 14 39 43 19 0

13 7 39 49 20 0

14 9 44 43 16 3
Total 159 581 608 244 18

Total Responses : 115
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Que. Question 7 % Response J:
No. Excellent | Very ; Good | Average | [Below
- Good | | Avérage |
The class room & furniture ’ I Iz
] 1 \ ) :
are available? 1834 480 ' 108 ; 1694 0.00
| |
T e e — . L |
) The building, classroom and |r }
| |
R . » . . . "'. (’
furniture are well maintained 1217 3043 i 10.00 { 17.32 00
: The labs are adequate and ] T
|
. 0|
L well equipped* 12.17 40.87 | 33.91 : 13.04 0.00 1
]
Parking facilities are | .
4
. ) . 4174 | 1826 | 0.0
available 7.83 32.17 174 | 1826
Water resources are
5
. 12.17 36.52 | 37.39 13.91 0.00
adequately provided ’ :
Safe drinking water is
J : 783 | 3217 | 4000 | 2000 | 0.00
available
Roads are well maintained
7 . 5.22 32.17 | 4087 16.52 5.22
within campus
Sport infrastructure for
8 1. 8.70 3826 | 3478 10.43 7.83
indoor and outdoor games
Separate boys and gitls
9 : . 1130 | 46.09 | 32.17 10.43 0.00
common room is available
Track for handicapped
10 . ) 9.57 4435 | 34.78 11.30 0.00
student is available
First aid cum sick room is
1 ) 11.30 3739 | 3478 16.52 0.00
available
12 | Seminar hall is available 12.17 33.91 3739 16.52 0.00
13 | Library facilities is available 6.0 33.9] 42.61 17.39 0.00
Computer lab is available
14 o 7.83 3826 | 37.39 13.91 261
and well maintained
0
Average % 088 | 3609 | 3776 | 15.16 112
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22 (31
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g W Excellent : :
g. ® Very Good |
g‘: ® Good

®m Average

® Below Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

|
|
|

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 9.88 %

Very Good : 36.09 %

Good : 37.76 %

Average : 15.16 %

Below Average : 1.12 %

Overall Rating : Good
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/ Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli./; rle @

Alumni Feedback on curriculum /

Session :- 2021-22 |

Name of Alumni:- :
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair O poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? |

U Excellent U Very Good O Good OFair O poor C /J
3. How would rate fee structure? ”
OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good 0O ir\g/ybor

4. How would you rate laboratorire_géﬁﬁ‘ ment available in the department/

college? @
Good OFair O poor

Very Good 0 Good [OFair O poor

O Excellent

. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

U Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair [ poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

O Excellent 0O Very Good [ Good OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
O Excellent 00 Very Good O Good [OFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

D Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suitin g the recwiromem of
your profession? 2p

OExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor

I1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the’: 2~

real life application?
OExcellent OVery Good O Good [OFair 0O poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good O Good O Fair 0 poor

13. How was the learning environment of this college?

UExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor

14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [OFair 0 poor
Suggestion (if any):-

Signature

A& —
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS A

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum [ =

Academic Year :-2021-22

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, therepoito@“ /
feedback analyzed are as follows -

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum
Session :- 2021-22

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below

No. Average

1 5 4 4 2 0

2 5 4 4 2 0

3 7 3 3 2 0

4 5 4 5 1 0

5 7 3 4 1 0

6 4 4 6 1 0

7 5 4 4 2 0

8 5 4 4 2 0

9 4 3 5 3 0

10 5 4 3 3 0

11 5 4 5 | 0

12 6 4 4 1 0 h
b e
N B T
o

Total Responses : 15

Bhagwantrao Art e & Saence Coleoe
© Etapall Dist.Gadchiron




Que.

Question

% Response

TN Cidel

tieo Art's & 3cience Colege
Liap

1 Qist.Gadohiral

No. Excellent | Very r Good A;arag; " Below T
Good Average
How would you rate your overall %
33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
stay at our college?
2 | How would you rate the admission |
3333 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
process of the college?
3 | How would rate fee structure? 46.67 20.00 20.00 13.33 00
4 | How would you rate laboratories and
equipment available in the 33.33 26.67 33.33 6.67 00
department/ college?
5 \ How would you rate sports and
cultural facilities provided by the 46.67 20.00 26.67 6.67 00
college?
6 | How would you rate evaluation
26.67 26.67 40.00 6.67 00
system of the college?
7 How you rate
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
the College?
8 | On Campus training and placement
. . 33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
opportunity provided to you?
9 | Teacher student relationship? 26.67 20.00 33.33 20.00 00
10 | How do you rate the courses that you
have learnt suiting the requirement of 33.33 26.67 20.00 20.00 00
your profession?
11 | How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 33.33 26.67 33.33 6.67 00
relevance to the real life application?
- —
12| How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 40.00 26.67 26.67 6.67 00
Department as an alumni?
13 | How was the lcarﬁnigenvironm'c_n—l— o T T :
2
of this college? 26.67 26.67 46.67 0.00 00
14 | Overall rating of the college? | 2000 | 2667 4667 6.67 00
{ Average % o 3333 25.24 » '369_3 ¥\10A48 00




Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

ST

Question No.

mNo. ®Excellent ®VeryGood ®Good = Average = Below Average

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 33.33 %

Very Good : 25.24 %

Good : 30.95 %

Average : 10.48 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2021-22
Student Name:-

Parent Name:- Lt

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfEmeraTdiel graTd gfuieeee g 1 Ad e ? )
O Very Good 0Good O Average] Below Average [ Poor
9y BT TS TR TRIEA0ET HA

| ,
2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safe mreg;n\‘)
the college? . / \
i ?)

( FETfIEeraTdicl |RET a1 9 qReT SurdareA ’;
O Very Good 0Good O Averaged BelowfAverage 0O Poor

Ty B B TR & B9 arge
3. What is your assessment of t Wrran ements and safety measures in
the College? :

o I [REN SURIIEEe Y 7l Bry ? )

O Very Good Good [ Average ] Below Average [ Poor

T TR TRTEUET HHY qEe

ow do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the
college?

) ( Y e oot / Jefean dfesrdie Revaren srvar Jeaies o9 wvar ? )

[ Very Good [1Good [ Average [l Below Average (1 Poor
Gy B I BNEN ARV i qrge

What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college
faculty ?

(wﬁmwmmwmﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁwmﬁmwgﬁﬁ%q@mm?)
U Very Good L] Good [1 Average [] Below Average (] Poor
Qu B K R UNRRET B aige



-

How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfdererar faemeater yaw derear HmAEgEe g B1E Ad AR 7))

0 Very Good 0Good [ Average D Below Average [ Poor 7+

U B T AR ARERET Bl

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? '\
( SmasY 3for PreT GAwagee qEd I AT AR 7 ) \

~
~

0 Very Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average [ Poor L&

> Cana!

QU BT TTer TR TR HH CIEEa e

. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?

( weTfaeTeraTea fafdec=ar anfor wdwHdYETT SN R ARG araraReTe o
FH A ? )
O Very Good 0Good [ Averaged Below Average [ Poor

U B AT I ARIANIUET HHI e

. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( #ETfdETerd UETH BRI SR HHURES N AFCYHiagEe G B AT A ? )
O Very Good 0Good 0O Average ] Below Average O Poor
Ty BH AT TR TRTALETT HH) qree

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?

(ETferTera SN dofel WU BIEEH 3T SPATFHR SUBHITEE ) i
[ ? )

0 Very Good 0Good 0O Average) Below Average [ Poor
9y BT EILC] LR RIS &) qse
Any other Remarks:-
Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2021-22

feedback analyzed are as follows

Parent Feedback on Curriculum
Session :- 2021-22

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 4 3 5 0 0

2 2 4 2 4 0

3 5 2 4 1 0

4 4 3 5 0 0

5 4 3 5 0 0

6 5 2 5 0 0

7 4 3 5 0 0

8 4 5 3 0 0

9 4 3 3 2 0

10 5 3 3 1 0
Total 41 31 40 8 0

Total Responses : 16

Bhaagwantia .‘.Hb'l&_' g
hay :_1 path Dt Gascnuen



Que.
No.

Question

% Response

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

elow

Average |

How would you rate the

infrastructure of the college?
CHICPIRDINIC]

( RIRLY S
Jfaeiaged g 1 7 MR ?
)

37.5

25

37.5

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the
college?

( HeTfaerTeTaTdTel gRa awe 9
qRH 61 3L ? )

25

25

25

25

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the
College?

( mETfeEmeraTder gRam g

3T [Req IUIAAEd gAd Jd
S ?)

37.5

18.75

31.25

12.5

How do you rate the learning
experience of your
son/daughter in the college?
( g% JH= gar=aT / geire
Bidiomd evarer spar

HATH FH AT ? )

31.25

25

37.5

6.25

What is your comment on the
academic skills and
knowledge of the college
faculty ?

( werfdeneraTder urageia
Yaiford diwed anfdr 91 araR
qudl feau @ e ? )

31.25

25

37.5

6.25

How would you rate the
resources provided to
students by the college?
(werfdereram faereatar yem

How would you judge the

l(ibrary a;?f;rports facility?
LR LA GBI CE
I B1A 7 AR ? )

43.75

43.75

How would you describe the
social environment in terms
of diversity and inclusiveness
of the college?

( eTfeTeraT fAfven anf

37.5

31.25

18.75




FAIAAATH AT G el
JHEIS IATERoTa 9o B
PRI ? )

What is your opinion about
the counselors and mentors
that the college provide ?

( wETfdETer e FRIa eiedl
wﬁw nfor ArieY@iagEd
qHT B A 3TE ? )

31.25

25

31.25

12.5

10

What would you say about
fests, events and extra-
curricular activities arranged

by the college?
GRIEBIEPIGECIB I NRIC K]
T, HAEH AT RATHSATR

IUGHEGEA el P [ 7 )

31.25

25

31.25

12.5

Average %

36.25

24.38

31.88

7.50

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

% Responce
[ N w DS wu D
o o o o o o o

m No.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Question No.

m Excellent % VeryGood mGood ® Average & Below Average

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 36.25 %

Very Good : 24.38 %

Good : 31.88 %

Average : 7.50 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli/”

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2021-22

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-
Class :-

Subject/Department :- : L

QUESTION k
1. Modemn teaching aids, power point presentations, web- resource(iptﬂtl media, e-\
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. Q/
[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Dis O Strongly Disagree

7. The assessment and evaluation m fair and unbiased.*

O Strongly Agree /() Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers fake effots fo enhance employability skills in the students.

0 Strongly égree Agree O Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

4. The teacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-
journals etc.

[ Strongly Agree [] Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[J Strongly Agree [] Agree () Disagree [J Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

(I Strongly Agree [1 Agree [] Disagree 11 Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

(] Strongly Agree [ Agree || Disagree [ Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [0 Agree 0 Disagree

9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class.
O Strongly Agree [0 Agree 0 Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

U Strongly Dig“ei-igree
N\  ‘

NG

NS 11

O Strongly Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

i

Fhagwantrao Art's & 3cience Conece
Etapalli Dist.Gadehirok

Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :-2021-22

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers, fhe "
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Teachers ]
Session :- 2021-22
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. _—
1 10 4 1 0
2 12 1 1 1
3 11 1 2 1
4 11 3 1 0
5 9 5 1 0
6 11 3 1 0
7 9 3 2 1
8 12 1 2 0
9 9 5 0 1
10 13 2 0 0
Total 107 28 11 4

Total Responses :23

A —



r(ire o miﬁQucstion
No.

Yo R—esponse

Strongly Agree | Disagree Average
Agree
1 Modern teaching aids, power o
point presentations, web-
resources, multi-media, e-content 73.91 21.74 4.35 0.00
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching.
» [The assessment and evaluation
73.91 17.39 4.35 4.35
process is fair and unbiased.
3 [The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in 82.61 4.35 8.70 4.35
the students.
4 |The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 73.91 21.74 4.35 0.00
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
assignments / examinations and
60.87 34.78 4.35 0.00
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course.
6 Punctuality  in conducting
_ 56.52 39.13 4.35 0.00
lectures and practicals.
7 |Ability  to include latest
developments in the subject 56.52 26.09 13.04 4.35
taught.
g |Command over the subject
73.91 13.04 13.04 0.00
taught.
g [The teacher comes well prepared
69.57 26.09 0.00 4.35
for the class.
10 Ol\fcrallraling of the teacher. 59?7 30.43 0.00 0.00
Average % 69.13 2348 | 565 1.74




Students Feedback on Teachers 2021-22

30
80
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0 _El Mas ol ofla olfe plie 1 II lEI | [ i
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Question No.

®No. mStrongly Agree Agree mDisagree @ Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 69.13 %

Agree: 23.48%

Disagree : 5.65 %

Average : 1.74 %

Overall Rating : Agree

nncl
Bhagwantrao Art'e & Science CoNeg:
Etapalil Dist.Gadchiroh
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